
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

St.Nr. 

1 

187 

21 

26 

499 

32 

66 

181 

92 

274 

33 

2 

866 

587 

6 

39 

446 

28 

68 

9 

57 

737 

70 

35 

78 

76 

10 

19 

Name 

Björn Feldt 

Felix Haack 

Manuel Alex 

Matthias Rouvel 

Stefan Ermlich 

Arne Mösch 

Andreas Stade 

Marcel Schrinner 

Christian Grewe 

Paul Rolletschek 

Matthias Borchert 

Markus Hermann 

Andreas Hicke 

Benjamin Hattendorff 

Kevin Bugdahn 

Christian Kramer 

Kai Grieger 

Andreas Lemcke 

Daniel Schmidt 

Rico Löchert 

Marcel Löchert 

Andreas Wudtke 

Christian Braun 

Mario Seidel 

Mathias Wagner 

Arne Rocher 

Rüdiger Schwartz 

Maik Zoschke 

Klasse 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35G 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

MV-Sen35 

Wohnort 

Roduchelstorf 

Tessin OT Helmstorf 

Consrade 

Eberswalde 

Prenzlau 

Saalfeld 

Prohn 

Sternebeck 

Lassentin 

Göhren 

Selpin 

Greifswald 

Stavenhagen 

Berlin 

Poseritz 

Rehna 

Oschersleben 

Greifswald 

Derben 

Kemnitz 

Kemnitz 

Wahlendow 

Patzig 

Greifswald 

Zahrensdorf 

Sassen-Trantow 

Gielow 

Richtenberg 

Bewerber 

KTM GST BERLIN RACING 

TDL Racing 

Bluebird Racing Team 

Team K&K Racing 

Team MC Neutrebbin e.V. im ADMV 

K&S BUD Racing TEAM 

miniX Racing 

HIGH5 Motorsports 

HERMANN-MX-TEAM 

HM Racing Honda Falkensee 

Becker Racing 

Team MICH Racing 

Autohaus Schwartz MX Team 

C&T Zweiradsport 

HERMANN-MX-TEAM 

Behnke Motorsport 

Mx Racing Dreetz 

Team WIKANS 

Autohaus Schwartz MX Team 

Modell 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Gas Gas 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

KTM 

KTM 

Gas Gas 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

R1.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

15 

14 

13 

8 

9 

7 

12 

10 

11 

16 

1 

4 

0 

6 

3 

5 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

R2.  

25 

22 

16 

18 

20 

15 

10 

14 

12 

13 

8 

6 

5 

0 

11 

7 

9 

3 

4 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Gesamt 

50 

42 

38 

36 

35 

29 

23 

22 

21 

20 

20 

16 

16 

16 

12 

11 

9 

9 

7 

7 

3 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Class 

 

Gedruckt: 23.07.2023 16:20:41 

Zeitnahmekommissar & Auswertung: T. Paul 

Rennleiter: C. Kunze 

Spoko: J. Kerschke + S. Busch 

DMSB: MX-13343/23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Lizensiert für Race-Timing 

Int. ADAC Motocross Wolgast 

Senioren 35 

Gesamtergebnis Tageswertung 

MC Wolgast "Am Ziesa Berg" 1,700 Km 


